Service to Section
Based on activities held from August 1, 2024, to July 15, 2025

This award required the section to complete a nomination form.

The Service to Section Award now features a tiered structure to ensure more equitable recognition
across sections of all sizes. Three (3) sections will be honored each year based on the following tiers:

e Small Sections: 100-300 members
e Medium Sections: 301-700 members
e Large Sections: 701+ members

Eligible activities may include one or more of the following:

e Educational offerings
e Unique projects or avenues to provide member value

Previous Winners:

2025  Access, Belonging, & Community Section (Medium)
Emergency Ultrasound Section (Large)

2024  American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
2023  Palliative Medicine Section

2022 International Emergency Medicine Section
Honorable Mentions
Tactical and Law Enforcement Section
Emergency Ultrasound Section

2021  Geriatric Emergency Medicine Section
Young Physicians Section

2020  Not Awarded
2019  Social Emergency Medicine Section

2018  Wilderness Section
Critical Care Section

2017  American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
Emergency Ultrasound Sections

Palliative Medicine Section

2016  American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
Critical Care Medicine Section

2015  American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
Emergency Medicine Informatics Section

2014  Wilderness Medicine Section



2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

Critical Care Medicine Section
Award of Distinction

Pediatric Emergency Medicine Section
Emergency Medicine Research Section
Award of Distinction

Toxicology Section
Quality Improvement & Patient Safety Section
EM Informatics Section
Quality Improvement and Patient Safety Section
Sports Medicine Section
Quality Improvement and Patient Safety Section
Quality Improvement and Patient Safety Section
No nominations

Young Physicians Section

Pediatric Emergency Medicine Section



