Service to Section

Based on activities held from August 1, 2024, to July 15, 2025

This award required the section to complete a nomination form.

The **Service to Section Award** now features a tiered structure to ensure more equitable recognition across sections of all sizes. Three (3) sections will be honored each year based on the following tiers:

Small Sections: 100–300 members
Medium Sections: 301–700 members
Large Sections: 701+ members

Eligible activities may include one or more of the following:

- Educational offerings
- Unique projects or avenues to provide member value

Previous Winners:

2023	Emergency Ultrasound Section (Large)
2024	American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP)
2023	Palliative Medicine Section
2022	International Emergency Medicine Section Honorable Mentions Tactical and Law Enforcement Section Emergency Ultrasound Section
2021	Geriatric Emergency Medicine Section Young Physicians Section
2020	Not Awarded
2019	Social Emergency Medicine Section
2018	Wilderness Section Critical Care Section
2017	American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP) Emergency Ultrasound Sections Palliative Medicine Section
2016	American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP) Critical Care Medicine Section
2015	American Association of Women Emergency Physicians (AAWEP) Emergency Medicine Informatics Section
2014	Wilderness Medicine Section

2013	Critical Care Medicine Section Award of Distinction Pediatric Emergency Medicine Section
2012	Emergency Medicine Research Section Award of Distinction Toxicology Section
2011	Quality Improvement & Patient Safety Section
2010	EM Informatics Section Quality Improvement and Patient Safety Section Sports Medicine Section
2009	Quality Improvement and Patient Safety Section
2008	Quality Improvement and Patient Safety Section
2007	No nominations
2006	Young Physicians Section
2005	Pediatric Emergency Medicine Section